QUEENSLAND BRIDGE ASSOCIATION INC

@B A CLUB DIRECTORS AS AT 12th September 2023
ARANA
BENES DAWN 2013
CLARKE CHRIS 2021
LEHMAN KAY 2006
SHARDLOW ROSS 2018
BIRKDALE
BUCHANAN LESLYE 2006
FREEMAN TIMOTHY 2022
WEALLEANS LYNDA 2019
BOWEN
SHEFFIELD ELLIE 2013
BRISBANE BRIDGE CENTRE
EVANS PETER 2009
HINSCH NANETTE 2019
WALLIS RICHARD
BROADWATER
COOKE CAROLE 1999
MERRIN DENISE 2011
VINE VINCENT 2013
BUNDABERG
BLOORE IAN 2014
NITSCHKE SELWYN 2014
STEVENS SUSIE 2014
CAIRNS
AZAR GIDI 2022
BURRIE JOSEPHINA 2012
BYRNE MICHAEL 2012
CLUFF JAN 2017
FROST BRUCE 2014
CALOUNDRA
DAVIES BOB 2022
HANNAM BOB 2017
HARNACK MARK 2023
MACKINLAY RUTH 2004
RUSK RANDALL 2016
CLEVELAND BAY
HOSPERS BARBARA 2022
TOOGOOD JOHN 2019
WINTER KENN 2002



COOLUM
RICHARDS
WALKER

DAVID
ALLISON

KEN DAWSON IS A QUALIFIED CONGRESS DIRECTOR

DARLING DOWNS

DOHERTY
WILSON

GOLD COAST
BOGATIE
BRAKE
DITTON
GLENNIE
KASTENBERG
MARTIN
PIDDINGTON
STRONG
STRONG
TOPFNER
YOUNG

GOONDIWINDI
COLLINS

LENNON

WHITMEE

GYMPIE
CHAPMAN
HOLLINGWORTH
KERR

LINGARD
SIMPSON

HERVEY BAY
DOCKAR
KELLERMAN
LAYTON

MANN

RUTTIMAN

KENMORE

RUSHER
RUSSELL

LOCKYER
FITZZGERALD

MACKAY
BROWN
CRUICKSHANK

MARYBOROUGH
KRIKSCIUNAS
MCGHEE

MICHAEL
FLOYD

MERLE
PAUL
MARY JANE
JOHN
ALAN
JENNIFER
DOT

TOM
EDDA
GEORGE
RUTH

MARY
PAULA
BARBARA

KELLY
JENNIFER
KAY
KAYLENE
TREVOR

LEUELLA
GORDON
LYNNE
PATRICIA
MARIA

GRAHAM
ANNE

TONY

FRANCES
IAN

PETER
ANN

2023
2011

2017
2010

2013
2013
2018
2013
2022
2022
2010
1990
2011
2023
2013

2003
2022
2008

2017
2008
2012
2014
2016

2019
2014

2021
2011

2013
2013

2019

2013
2011

2022
2005



MORETON BRIBIE

COWLEY
JONES
WATSON

NOOSA
BAYNES
BYRNES
FRENCH
GREENWOOD
HARPLEY
HERTELENDY
JAKES
KIPPING
MALE
QUIGLEY
REID

RIDLEY

RYAN

SYKES
THIEBAUD

ROBERT
ALAN
SHIRLEY

CHRISTINE
DOUG
LIzl
RUSSELL
JIM

ADAM
MAUREEN
JANELLE
KATHRYN
DIANE
DAVID
TIM
GAYNA
PENNY
SYLVIANE

ROSEMARY GREEN QUALIFIED CONGRESS DIRECTOR

NORTHERN SUBURBS

GREEN
MACDONALD
SLATER

GHISLAINE
PAT
ANDY

PETER MCDONALD QUALIFIED CONGRESS DIRECTOR

PROSERPINE

SPENCER

QCBC
CURRY
EVANS
FRANCIS
FRANCIS
MCDONALD
TRELOAR

WOTHERSPOON

WOOLER

REDCLIFFE

BOWMAKER
CHAPMAN
GOSNEY
KERSHAW
ROUTLEY
WOODROW

REDLAND

CASEY
CHUA
CLEMINSON
DALE  (putland)
LATIMER

JILL

NICK
JAMES
NEVILLE
PIP

KIM
TONY
TERE
KATH

TONY
HELEN
GREG
MAX
SANDRA
STEVE

NEIL
DANIEL
NIGEL
ROSLYN
MAX

2022
2007
2022

2010
1992
2008
2021
2023
2016
2005
2018
2010
2008
2023
2016
2021
1999
2021

2020
1998

2013

1990
2004
2010
2008

2006

2015
2003
2018
2019
2004
2015

2017
2013
2022
2003
2022



MAYFIELD CHRIS

MOORE WARREN
ORMEROD ANNE
SOUTER MICHAEL
ROCKHAMPTON

CUPPLES KEN
RANDALL JAN
SANCTUARY COVE

LEDGER suzi
STANTHORPE

CUMMING JANINE
WARREN MARGARET
SUNNYBANK

HOLBURT SUE
SUNSHINE COAST

BOURKE LEX
CROWLEY ROSEMARY
DRAKE JO

ELICH GABRIELLE
MAHER ROSS
MCAULIFFE GAYE
PHILLIPS LISA
WHITE JEFF
SURFERS PARADISE

BORRELL BRIAN

De MARR ANGELA
HYMUS FRANK
MAIN MICHAEL
PISKO MARGARET
SAWYER JENNIFER
TOMALAK LUDWIK
WALES BOB
TAMBORINE MOUNTAIN
HAMILTON-REEN KEVIN
HEINEMEYER EDDIE
SIMON MARY
YOUNGMAN JOHN
TOOWOOMBA

CLIFT GLENYS
EASTMENT HENRY
FULTON ROBERT
HARTWIG DENISE
HIGGINS WILL
JESSER IAN
ROBERTS DAVID
ZELLER ELIZABETH

2013
2015
2008
2016

2012
2014

2016

2017
2005

2022

2000
2002
1994
2015
2018
1997
2022
2022

2022
2006
2021
2021
2011
2018
2021
1999

2019
2019
2017
2016

2004
2011
2008
2019
2022
2009
2022
2011



TOOWONG

HARTEL
NEARY
O’'GORMAN
SCHOEN

TOWNSVILLE

CHIPPENDALE
HOBDELL
LEDBROOK
MACDONALD
PATTERSON
RAINS
REDHEAD

WARWICK

BONNELL

YEPPOON

BLACKMORE
METCALFE

INGRID
JOANNA
DAVID
PAM

MARIA
BETTY
AUDREY
GLORIA
IAN
PHIL
BILL

NEIL

BRIAN
RICHARD

2022
2020
2010
2003

2018
2006
2021
2006
2011
2015
2018

2022



